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Languages and Cultures
The Languages and Cultures department is in the College of Humanities & Social Sciences. To find the most up-to-date information, including Program
Learning Outcomes for degree programs offered by the Languages and Cultures department, visit their website (https://www.uvu.edu/lang/).

• American Sign Language Secondary Education, B.A. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/asl-secondary-
education-ba/)

• American Sign Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/american-sign-language-
certificate-of-prof/)

• Chinese Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/chinese-language-certificate-of-
prof/)

• Chinese Language, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/chinese-language-minor/)

• Chinese Studies, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/chinese-studies-minor/)

• Deaf Studies - General Deaf Studies Emphasis, B.A. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/deaf-studies-general-
emphasis-ba/)

• Deaf Studies - Interpreting Emphasis, B.A. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/deaf-studies-interpreting-
emphasis-ba/)

• Deaf Studies, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/deaf-studies-minor/)

• French Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/french-language-certificate-of-
prof/)

• French, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/french-minor/)

• German Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/german-language-certificate-of-
prof/)

• German, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/german-minor/)

• Healthcare Interpreting Spanish-English, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/healthcare-
interpreting-spanish-english-cert/)

• Japanese Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/japanese-language-certificate-
proficiency/)

• Languages, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/languages-minor/)

• Latin American Studies, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/latin-american-studies-minor/)

• Portuguese Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/portuguese-language-
certificate-of-prof/)

• Portuguese, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/portuguese-minor/)

• Russian Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/russian-language-certificate-of-
prof/)

• Russian Studies, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/russian-studies-minor/)

• Spanish Education, B.A. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/spanish-education-ba/)

• Spanish Language, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/spanish-language-certificate-of-
prof/)

• Spanish, B.A. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/spanish-ba/)

• Spanish, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/spanish-minor/)

• Spanish-English Translation and Interpreting, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/spanish-english-
translation-interpreting-minor/)

• Spanish-English Translation, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/humanities-social-sciences/languages-cultures/spanish-english-
translation-certificate-of-prof/)
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